Engineering Department Building Reports August 2011
West Lafayette, IN

#16880 Church of the Blessed Sacrament Wabash Shores, Lot 1

8/1/2011 2224 Sacramento Drive $ 10,490.00
Improvement - Other
Parking Lot Addition

#16881 Jeff Lee Builders, Inc. Arbor Chase, Lot 67
8/1/2011 3673 Wetmoreland Drive $ 260,000.00
New - Single Family Residence

#16882 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/1/2011

#16883 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/1/2011

#16884 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/1/2011

#16885 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/1/2011

#16886 City of West Lafayette Roberts Addition

8/2/2011 300 North Street $ 10,000.00

Improvement - Commercial
Replace antennas, add fiber cable, DC lines

#16887 Tempest Homes Lauren Lakes, Lot 114

8/3/2011 528 Rabbit Run Road $ 207,000.00
New - Single Family Residence

#16888 Purdue Federal Credit Union Unplatted Section 10

8/3/2011 1551 Win Hentschel Blvd. $ 12,000.00

Permanent Bake

#16889 Calvary Baptist Church Unplatted Section 9
8/3/2011 310 Kalberer Road N/A
Temporary Sign
#16890 Green Goose Homes Arbor Chase, Lot 65
8/3/2011 3647 Westmoreland Drive $ 20,000.00

Improvement - Single Family Residence
Basement Finish

#16891 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/3/2011

#16892 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/3/2011

#16893 Diane Hebert Grand View Heights

8/3/2011 209 Forest Hill Drive $ 1,900.00
Electrical
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#16894 Michael Hall Golden Hills, Lot 33

8/4/2011 1560 Marilyn Avenue $ 8,500.00
Improvement - Single Family Residence
Deck Addition

#16895 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/4/2011

#16896 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/4/2011

#16897 Betty J Brenan Barberry Heights, Lot 185

8/4/2011 607 Wilshire Avenue $ 1,600.00

Improvement - Single Family Residence
New Siding, Windows, Garage Doors

#16898 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/4/2011

#16899 Research Park Associates Research Park, Ph 2, Lot 10

8/5/2011 13360 Win Hentschel $ 13,200.00

Improvement - Other
interior remodel

#16900 Brian Jones State Street Towers, Lot 1

8/5/2011 111 S River Road $ 9,700.00
Improvement - Commercial
Hood Installation

#16901 Covenant Church Wabash Shores, 2nd Addn.

8/5/2011 211 Knox Drive $ 3,000.00
Improvement - Other
Addition to Exsisting Storage garage

#16902 Dr. M.T & Linda Naimi Reed Addition, Lot 10
8/8/2011 908 N Grant Street $ 1,800.00
Electrical Only

#16904 RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT N/A
8/10/2011
#16905 RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT N/A
8/10/2011
#16906 RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT N/A
8/10/2011
#16907 East State Street, LLC Chauncey Plat Bottomlands, Lot 13
8/10/2011 240 E State Street N/A

Change of Use
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#16908
8/10/2011

#16909
8/10/2011

#16910
8/10/2011

#16911
8/12/2011

#16912
8/12/2011
#16913

8/15/2011

#16914
8/15/2011

#16915

8/15/2011

#16916
8/15/2011

#16917
8/15/2011

#16918
8/15/2011

#16919
8/15/2011

#16920
8/15/2011

East State Street, LLC
240 E State Street
Temporary Sign

Jack Nichols
1812 Northwestern
Change of Use

Jack Nichols
1812 Northwestern
Temporary Sign

Eric Calais
300 Forest Hill
Electrical Only

RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT

Bart Burrell
730 Bexley Road
Electrical Only

Purdue Research Foundation
519 Waldron Street
Demolition (2 Units)

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Custom Forms

2520 Salisbury Street
Improvement - Commercial
Interior Remodel

Rod Forbes
3048 Benton Street

Building Reports August 2011
West Lafayette, IN

Chauncey Plat Bottomlands, Lot 13

N/A
Northwestern Gardens, Lot 8

N/A
Northwestern Gardens, Lot 8

N/A

Grandview Heights, Lot 7 & 18

Improvement - Single Family Residence

Kitchen Remodel

New Chauncey Housing
279 Littleton Street

Improvement - Single Family Residence

Install Access Ramp

Rodrigo Banuelos
2618 Clayton

$ 700.00

N/A
Hills and Dales, Lot 33 & 37

$ 1,000.00
University Park, Lot 10

$ 7,200.00

N/A

N/A
Wabash Station, Lot 3

$ 25,000.00
University Farms, Lot 7

$ 30,000.00
Crum, Lot 3

$ 1,100.00
Bar Barry Heights, Lot 164

$ 1,300.00

Improvement - Single Family Residence

Install Pergola
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#16921
8/16/2011

#16922
8/17/2011

#16923
8/18/2011

#16924
8/19/2011

#16925
8/19/2011

#16926

8/22/2011

#16927
8/22/2011

#16928
8/22/2011

#16929
8/22/2011

#16930
8/22/2011

#16931
8/22/2011

#16932
8/22/2011

#16933
8/23/2011

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Ed and Carol Hopkins

3059 Decatur Street

Improvement - Single Family Residence
Kitchen Remodel

Chauncey Square Property Owner, LLC
101 N Salisbury
Demolition - 1 unit

Kroger Limited Partnership |
1032 Sagamore Pkwy West
Temporary Sign

Campus Acquisitions
120 South Street
Electrical Only

Carribean Mist
1037 Sagamore Pkwy
Temporary Sign

RIGHT OF WAY

Michael & Tabitha Frawley

907 Vine Street

Improvement - Single Family Residence
Water Damage Repairs

RIGHT OF WAY

Sonali Aditya

3124 Covington Street

Improvement - Single Family Residence

Screened porch addition

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Chauncey Square PD
124 South Street

New - Multi Family Residence (110 units)
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University Farm, Lot 120

Chauncey Square PD, Lot 1

Sagamore Park Centre

Chauncey Square

$

$

N/A

N/A

Hedworth's Subdivision, Lots 9-12

Meadow's Addition, Lot 12

University Farms, Lot 528

Chauncey Square

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

August 2011

72,025.38

80,000.00

20,000.00

5,000.00

$10,750,900.00
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#16934 Harry's Chocolate Shop Original Plat of Chauncey
8/23/2011 329 W State Street $ 3,500.00
Permanent Sign

#16935 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/24/2011

#16936 Silverton Homes, LLC Arbor Chase, Lot 63

8/24/2011 3625 Westmoreland Drive $ 250,000.00

New - Single Family Residence

#16937 Citation Homes, Inc Arbor Chase, Lot 300

8/25/2011 3347 Shrewsbury Drive $ 120,000.00
New - Single Family Residence

#16938 Robbins and Larner, Inc Original Plat of Chauncey, Lot 99

8/25/2011 464 Maple Street N/A
Electrical Only

#16939 Evelyn Mercado Meadows Addition, Lot 13

8/26/2011 901 Vine Street $ 1,600.00

Electrical Only

#16940 Maisa Khazaz Town Centre, Lot 1

8/26/2011 208 South Street N/A
Temporary Sign

#16941 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/29/2011

#16942 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/29/2011

#16943 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

8/29/2011

#16944 Fuzzy's Taco Shop State Street Towers

8/29/2011 111 S River Road $ 9,500.00

Permanent Sign

#16945 Linda Terhune Riley Meadows, Lot 16

8/30/2011 128 Wheeler $ 50,000.00
Improvement - Single Family Residence
Rebuilding addtion

#16946 Innovation Center, LLC Unplatted, Section 10
8/30/2011 3400 Kent Ave $ 8,000.00
Permanent Sign

#16947 RIGHT OF WAY N/A
8/31/2011
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#16948 Livesay Management Chauncey Addition, Lot 41
8/31/2011 260 S Chauncey
Electrical Only
#16949 Sunshine Residency Eyer SD, Lot 2
8/31/2011 2367 Yeager Road
Electical Only

August 2011

$ 700.00

N/A

$11,996,715.38

SUMMARY 4 New - Single Family Residence

10 Improvement - Single Family Residence
1 New - Multi Family Residential
3 Improvements - Commercial
3 Improvements - Other
2 Demoliton (3 units)

10 Signs (Temporary and Permanent)

25 Right of Way
9 Electrical
2 Change of Use

69 Permits
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$ 837,000.00
$ 209,525.38
$10,750,900.00
$ 44,700.00
$ 26,690.00
$ 87,200.00
$ 33,000.00
$ 7,700.00

$11,996,715.38




